OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name Nearest
STD APl # Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

1 x 05-067-05268 Jacques 2
2 x 05-067-07692 Jaques 6F
3 x 05-067-05279 Jaques 2X
4 x 05-067-09323 Jaques 33-8-26

#4X
5 x 05-067-08767 Jaques 7F

Total Wells: 5
Meets Standard(STD): 5
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 4/23/2018 Doc [#401555608]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Offset Well
Operator

Penrose &
Tatum

Catamount
Catamount

Red Willow

Catamount

Spud Date

09/12/1960

05/15/1991

08/26/1964

02/07/2007

12/10/2002

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

200

271

197

376

352

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

270

270

270

270

270

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

5790 0

3050 0

5766 0

3098 0

3041 0
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